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63.150.33-3845

Surface:

Lamp socket:
Width:

Height:
Outreach:
Weight:
Voltage:
Protection class:
Safety norm:

EEC-Light sources:

Nickel dull 33

for 1 x E27 / 230V
300 mm

250 mm

180 mm

1,08 kg

230V

|

CE

A++-E

wall luminaire nickel dull

for 1 x E27

shade: chintz off white 135
dimensions ca. 300 x 125 x h 180 mm
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